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REZULTATI NATJECANJA
Ukupni poredak

Br. Klub Muški Žene Ukupno
1. MARJAN 0 17. 80 1. 80 1.
2. ION 22 3. 22 3. 44 2.
3. MEDVEDGRAD 10 7. 28 2. 38 3.
4. MTKD MARJAN 30 1. 0 15. 30 4.
5. PANTERA 23 2. 2 12. 25 5.
6. ČIGRA 10 8. 11 4. 21 6.
7. ACTIV 15 4. 1 13. 16 7.
8. PRANA 4 13. 11 4. 15 8.
9. OSVIT 11 5. 3 11. 14 9.

10. DIV KNIN 9 9. 3 11. 12 10.
11. JASTREB 3 14. 8 5. 11 11.
12. DUBRAVA 10 6. 0 15. 10 12.
13. MONTER 0 17. 8 6. 8 13.
14. FORTECA 0 17. 7 7. 7 14.
15. FOX 2 15. 5 8. 7 14.
16. IMOTSKI 5 10. 0 15. 5 15.
17. ZAPREŠIĆ 0 17. 5 9. 5 16.
18. DONAT 4 11. 0 15. 4 17.
19. CHAMPION 4 12. 0 15. 4 18.
20. SUSEDGRAD SOKOL 4 12. 0 15. 4 18.
21. SAJNAMI 4 13. 0 15. 4 19.
22. VELIKA GORICA 0 17. 4 10. 4 20.
23. DUGO SELO 1 16. 3 11. 4 20.
24. TIGAR ZAGREB 3 14. 0 15. 3 21.
25. GUSAR 0 17. 2 12. 2 22.
26. BRINJE 0 17. 1 14. 1 23.
27. MOTIV+ 0 17. 1 14. 1 23.
28. NOVI ZAGREB 0 17. 1 14. 1 23.
29. BROD 0 17. 0 15. 0 24.
30. ENERGY 0 17. 0 15. 0 24.
31. FENIKS VUKOMEREC 0 17. 0 15. 0 24.
32. GACKA 0 17. 0 15. 0 24.
33. MARTIN GRAD 0 17. 0 15. 0 24.
34. METALAC 0 17. 0 15. 0 24.
35. NAŠICE 0 17. 0 15. 0 24.
36. OBROVAC 0 17. 0 15. 0 24.
37. OMEGA 0 17. 0 15. 0 24.
38. OSIJEK 0 17. 0 15. 0 24.
39. PRIMORJE 0 17. 0 15. 0 24.
40. ZADAR 0 17. 0 15. 0 24.
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA
juniori - juniorke

Br. Klub Muški Žene Ukupno
1. MARJAN 0 17. 80 1. 80 1.
2. ION 22 3. 22 3. 44 2.
3. MEDVEDGRAD 10 7. 28 2. 38 3.
4. MTKD MARJAN 30 1. 0 15. 30 4.
5. PANTERA 23 2. 2 12. 25 5.
6. ČIGRA 10 8. 11 4. 21 6.
7. ACTIV 15 4. 1 13. 16 7.
8. PRANA 4 13. 11 4. 15 8.
9. OSVIT 11 5. 3 11. 14 9.

10. DIV KNIN 9 9. 3 11. 12 10.
11. JASTREB 3 14. 8 5. 11 11.
12. DUBRAVA 10 6. 0 15. 10 12.
13. MONTER 0 17. 8 6. 8 13.
14. FORTECA 0 17. 7 7. 7 14.
15. FOX 2 15. 5 8. 7 14.
16. IMOTSKI 5 10. 0 15. 5 15.
17. ZAPREŠIĆ 0 17. 5 9. 5 16.
18. DONAT 4 11. 0 15. 4 17.
19. CHAMPION 4 12. 0 15. 4 18.
20. SUSEDGRAD SOKOL 4 12. 0 15. 4 18.
21. SAJNAMI 4 13. 0 15. 4 19.
22. VELIKA GORICA 0 17. 4 10. 4 20.
23. DUGO SELO 1 16. 3 11. 4 20.
24. TIGAR ZAGREB 3 14. 0 15. 3 21.
25. GUSAR 0 17. 2 12. 2 22.
26. BRINJE 0 17. 1 14. 1 23.
27. MOTIV+ 0 17. 1 14. 1 23.
28. NOVI ZAGREB 0 17. 1 14. 1 23.
29. BROD 0 17. 0 15. 0 24.
30. ENERGY 0 17. 0 15. 0 24.
31. FENIKS VUKOMEREC 0 17. 0 15. 0 24.
32. GACKA 0 17. 0 15. 0 24.
33. MARTIN GRAD 0 17. 0 15. 0 24.
34. METALAC 0 17. 0 15. 0 24.
35. NAŠICE 0 17. 0 15. 0 24.
36. OBROVAC 0 17. 0 15. 0 24.
37. OMEGA 0 17. 0 15. 0 24.
38. OSIJEK 0 17. 0 15. 0 24.
39. PRIMORJE 0 17. 0 15. 0 24.
40. ZADAR 0 17. 0 15. 0 24.
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA
Pojedinačno, juniori

Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz
1. MATIJA PETELINŠEK ION -59 4 4 8 0 6
2. PATRIK KOLAKOVIĆ PANTERA -55 3 3 6 0 6
3. Bojan Dinković MEDVEDGRAD -63 3 3 6 0 6
4. KARLO HOLJEVIĆ PANTERA -68 3 3 6 0 6
5. LUKA KVATERNIK MTKD MARJAN +78 3 3 6 0 5
6. Lucijan Nikolić Malora ACTIV -51 2 2 4 0 4
7. Arian Fučkar OSVIT -48 2 2 4 0 3
8. Mate Teskera DIV KNIN -73 2 2 4 0 3
9. VITO KARABATIĆ MTKD MARJAN -45 1 1 2 0 2

10. FILIP KRNJAIĆ DUBRAVA -78 1 1 1 0 1
11. JAKOV ŽILIĆ PRANA -59 3 2 5 0 3
12. Filip Ervaćinović TIGAR ZAGREB -59 3 2 5 0 3
13. FRAN DUŠAK ION -59 3 2 5 0 2
14. Luka Matej Šarac ČIGRA -68 3 2 4 0 2
15. IVAN MILUN MTKD MARJAN -48 3 2 4 0 1
16. MARIN DOGAN IMOTSKI +78 3 2 4 0 1
17. Vito Peradenić ACTIV -63 3 2 3 0 1
18. JURE BOŠNJAK DUBRAVA -48 2 1 3 0 1
19. Gabrijel Varenica SUSEDGRAD SOKOL -73 2 1 3 0 1
20. DOMINIK DELIBAŠIĆ ION +78 2 1 3 0 1
21. ILIJA KOVAČEVIĆ SAJNAMI +78 2 1 3 0 1
22. Teo Matković DUGO SELO -63 2 1 2 0 1
23. MAROJE DEVERNAY CHAMPION -55 2 1 2 0 0
24. MIHAEL KRALJ PANTERA -55 2 1 2 0 0
25. NIKO JURIŠIĆ PANTERA -59 2 1 2 0 0
26. MATIJA LALIĆ ACTIV -59 2 1 2 0 0
27. FRAN GULIN JASTREB -63 2 1 2 0 0
28. NOA PRADEGAN JASTREB -63 2 1 2 0 0
29. HRVOJE JELIĆ MTKD MARJAN -63 2 1 2 0 0
30. Patrik Božić OSVIT -68 2 1 2 0 0
31. GRGUR ŠARIĆ SAJNAMI -73 2 1 2 0 0
32. VILJEM BEZJAK MTKD MARJAN -51 2 1 2 0 -1
33. FILIP NEMET ION -55 2 1 2 0 -1
34. MATEJ VINCELJ FOX -68 2 1 2 0 -1
35. Jan Zanoški ČIGRA -45 2 1 0 0 -2
36. IVAN KUTLEŠA ION -73 2 1 0 0 -2
37. MATEO MOSTARLIĆ DONAT -48 1 0 1 0 -1
38. ALEKS DAKIĆ PRANA -51 1 0 1 0 -1
39. Marko Pranjić FORTECA -55 1 0 1 0 -1
40. MARIN BATARELO MTKD MARJAN -68 1 0 1 0 -1
41. Noel Sapor ČIGRA -45 1 0 0 0 0
42. ROKO NIKOLIĆ ENERGY -73 1 0 0 0 0
43. LUIS ČAKARUN DONAT -78 1 0 0 0 -1
44. FILIP TIČIĆ DONAT -48 1 0 0 0 -2
45. MATEO VALIČEVIĆ FENIKS VUKOMEREC -48 1 0 0 0 -2
46. ZVONIMIR RAŠIĆ MTKD MARJAN -51 1 0 0 0 -2
47. FILIP MATIĆ MTKD MARJAN -55 1 0 0 0 -2
48. PAVLE MARINOVIĆ ZADAR -55 1 0 0 0 -2
49. BARTOL MATAIĆ BROD -59 1 0 0 0 -2
50. Lovro Mataić BROD -59 1 0 0 0 -2
51. Luka Dukić Lukač ČIGRA -59 1 0 0 0 -2
52. BRANIMIR ZDILAR IMOTSKI -59 1 0 0 0 -2
53. BRUNO MAJER JASTREB -59 1 0 0 0 -2
54. Mihael Visinski MEDVEDGRAD -59 1 0 0 0 -2
55. Luka Krpan SUSEDGRAD SOKOL -59 1 0 0 0 -2
56. Tibor Prugovečki METALAC -63 1 0 0 0 -2
57. LOVRE BILIĆ MTKD MARJAN -63 1 0 0 0 -2
58. TOMA JURETIĆ MTKD MARJAN -63 1 0 0 0 -2
59. ADRIAN ĆURČIĆ MTKD MARJAN -63 1 0 0 0 -2
60. MARKO SOKOL DUBRAVA -68 1 0 0 0 -2
61. MIRO KRALJEVIĆ IMOTSKI -68 1 0 0 0 -2
62. Roko Roščić TIGAR ZAGREB -68 1 0 0 0 -2
63. Lovre Marunčić GUSAR -73 1 0 0 0 -2
64. MARIN RIBARIĆ DUBRAVA +78 1 0 0 0 -2
65. Leo Pergegaj FORTECA +78 1 0 0 0 -2
66. Matija Rešetar FORTECA +78 1 0 0 0 -2
67. MARO SUŠNIK METALAC +78 1 0 0 0 -2
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA
Pojedinačno, juniorke

Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz
1. Lucija Kalić MEDVEDGRAD -52 4 4 8 0 8
2. KLARA UGLEŠIĆ MARJAN -55 4 4 8 0 8
3. Dorotea Jesih ČIGRA -46 3 3 6 0 6
4. LARA TUŠKAN PRANA -49 3 3 6 0 6
5. LORENA OPAČAK ION -63 3 3 6 0 6
6. MARINA BILIĆ MARJAN -42 3 3 6 0 5
7. LANA GRAOVAC MARJAN -59 3 3 6 0 5
8. PETRA UGLEŠIĆ MARJAN -44 2 2 4 0 4
9. MAJA SRHOJ MARJAN -68 2 2 4 0 4

10. SARA ŽIŽIĆ ION +68 2 2 4 0 4
11. MARIJETA ERCEGOVIĆ MARJAN -59 4 3 7 0 4
12. Sofija Hinić MEDVEDGRAD -49 4 3 6 0 4
13. Lana Jakara MEDVEDGRAD -52 4 3 6 0 4
14. ANA LUČIĆ MARJAN -55 4 3 6 0 4
15. Gabrijela Brzović DUGO SELO -63 3 2 5 0 3
16. LEA GABELA MARJAN -42 3 2 4 0 2
17. MARIJA MILADIN MARJAN -52 3 2 4 0 2
18. Sara Rogin MEDVEDGRAD -55 3 2 4 0 2
19. Dora Lacković OSVIT -55 3 2 4 0 2
20. Lorena Djak DIV KNIN -52 3 2 4 0 1
21. DORA DIMOVSKI MARJAN -59 3 2 4 0 1
22. Jelena Iljazović MONTER -63 3 2 4 0 1
23. Adina Šehić FORTECA -68 3 2 4 0 1
24. LUNA ANTUNOVIĆ MARJAN -42 2 1 3 0 1
25. VIKTORIA VARGA ION -46 2 1 3 0 1
26. MATEA JAKOVOVIĆ PRANA -52 2 1 3 0 1
27. Leona Guštin ČIGRA -59 2 1 3 0 1
28. Lejla Lea Kajfeš VELIKA GORICA -59 2 1 3 0 0
29. DORA SAMARŽIJA PANTERA -42 2 1 2 0 0
30. GITA ŠANDL JASTREB -44 2 1 2 0 0
31. Petra Prlić VELIKA GORICA -46 2 1 2 0 0
32. VEDRANA KAROL BULAJA MARJAN -49 2 1 2 0 0
33. Lana Meštrović MEDVEDGRAD -49 2 1 2 0 0
34. IDA PELJTO MARJAN -52 2 1 2 0 0
35. PAOLA VUJEVIĆ MARJAN -52 2 1 2 0 0
36. Mara Blečić NOVI ZAGREB -52 2 1 2 0 0
37. PAULINA KOVAČEVIĆ FOX -55 2 1 2 0 0
38. SARA RAKIĆ MOROVIĆ ION -55 2 1 2 0 0
39. Lana Horvat VELIKA GORICA -55 2 1 2 0 0
40. FRANKA TURKOVIĆ BRINJE -63 2 1 2 0 0
41. Mia Kostanjčar ZAPREŠIĆ -63 2 1 2 0 0
42. Nika Bibica FORTECA -68 2 1 2 0 0
43. Sara Bilić GUSAR +68 2 1 2 0 0
44. SARA MIHOČINEC JASTREB -46 2 1 2 0 -1
45. Ana Petek MOTIV+ -55 2 1 2 0 -1
46. LANA ZANINOVIĆ MARJAN -59 2 1 2 0 -1
47. Mike Majnović ZAPREŠIĆ -59 2 1 2 0 -1
48. Patricia Poljanac ZAPREŠIĆ -59 2 1 2 0 -1
49. MIA LOVRIĆ MONTER -68 2 1 2 0 -1
50. MIKHA BABOK VRESK FOX +68 2 1 2 0 -1
51. MIA DELIĆ JASTREB -55 1 0 1 0 -1
52. Paula Anđela Benić ČIGRA -59 1 0 1 0 -1
53. REA PRIŠLIN FOX -59 1 0 1 0 -1
54. IVONA JERKOVIĆ IMOTSKI -59 1 0 1 0 -1
55. KIARA SUDAN PRIMORJE -59 1 0 1 0 -1
56. Eva Bogoje FORTECA -68 1 0 1 0 -1
57. LAURA LJUBIČIĆ MARTIN GRAD -68 1 0 1 0 -1
58. Lea Barić ACTIV +68 1 0 1 0 -1
59. Jelena Marincel GACKA -42 1 0 0 0 -2
60. Korana Pavić MEDVEDGRAD -42 1 0 0 0 -2
61. Cvita Kalinić METALAC -42 1 0 0 0 -2
62. KLARA BOŠNJAK PRANA -42 1 0 0 0 -2
63. LUCIJA MARČIĆ MONTER -44 1 0 0 0 -2
64. Greta Drakšić ZAPREŠIĆ -44 1 0 0 0 -2
65. MIA SZITA DUBRAVA -46 1 0 0 0 -2
66. Kaja Kranjc MEDVEDGRAD -46 1 0 0 0 -2
67. NIKOLINA MATIĆ OMEGA -46 1 0 0 0 -2
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Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz
68. Lana Marincel GACKA -49 1 0 0 0 -2
69. MIA TAMBURIĆ ION -49 1 0 0 0 -2
70. ANTONELA NAĐ NAŠICE -49 1 0 0 0 -2
71. Lourdes Hrgović OSVIT -49 1 0 0 0 -2
72. Tena Brezak PANTERA -49 1 0 0 0 -2
73. OZANA RADIĆ CHAMPION -52 1 0 0 0 -2
74. LUCIJA BAŠIĆ ENERGY -52 1 0 0 0 -2
75. Elena Katičić MEDVEDGRAD -52 1 0 0 0 -2
76. Nikol Bilonić MONTER -52 1 0 0 0 -2
77. Petra Nogić NAŠICE -52 1 0 0 0 -2
78. Nika Bajzek PANTERA -52 1 0 0 0 -2
79. Antonija Marjanović SUSEDGRAD SOKOL -52 1 0 0 0 -2
80. Meri Muža VELIKA GORICA -52 1 0 0 0 -2
81. Ida Smetko ACTIV -55 1 0 0 0 -2
82. Marija Špoljarec DUGO SELO -55 1 0 0 0 -2
83. PETRA KOSOR ENERGY -55 1 0 0 0 -2
84. EMA IVIČEVIĆ MARJAN -55 1 0 0 0 -2
85. Rea Jakelić OSVIT -55 1 0 0 0 -2
86. LUCIJA JELIĆ SAJNAMI -55 1 0 0 0 -2
87. Gabrijela Tursan ZAPREŠIĆ -55 1 0 0 0 -2
88. Jana Lacković ČIGRA -59 1 0 0 0 -2
89. Lea Maloić OSVIT -59 1 0 0 0 -2
90. GABRIELA PAŠTAR ENERGY -63 1 0 0 0 -2
91. KATIJA ĐEREK IMOTSKI -63 1 0 0 0 -2
92. Ana Župan OBROVAC -63 1 0 0 0 -2
93. PETRA ŽAPER OSIJEK -63 1 0 0 0 -2
94. Ana Lacković OSVIT -63 1 0 0 0 -2
95. MARITA MARAVIĆ MARJAN -68 1 0 0 0 -2
96. LENA BARIĆ ZADAR +68 1 0 0 0 -2
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juniori -45
Borilište C

1. VITO KARABATIĆ, MTKD MARJAN
2. Jan Zanoški, ČIGRA
3. Noel Sapor, ČIGRA
3.

1066 - VITO KARABATIĆ (1)
MTKD MARJAN

972 - Noel Sapor (3)

973 - Jan Zanoški (2)

ČIGRA

ČIGRA

17
B.B.

1066

973

27
2:0
1066
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juniori -48
Borilište C

1. Arian Fučkar, OSVIT
2. IVAN MILUN, MTKD MARJAN
3. JURE BOŠNJAK, DUBRAVA
3. MATEO MOSTARLIĆ, DONAT

1084 - Arian Fučkar (1)
OSVIT

981 - JURE BOŠNJAK

992 - MATEO VALIČEVIĆ

DUBRAVA

FENIKS VUKOMEREC

9
2:0

978 - FILIP TIČIĆ (3)

1067 - IVAN MILUN

DONAT

MTKD MARJAN

10
0:2

977 - MATEO MOSTARLIĆ (2)
DONAT

1084

981

22
2:1

1067

977

23
2:1

1084

1067

30
2:0
1084
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juniori -51
Borilište A

1. Lucijan Nikolić Malora, ACTIV
2. VILJEM BEZJAK, MTKD MARJAN
3. ZVONIMIR RAŠIĆ, MTKD MARJAN
3. ALEKS DAKIĆ, PRANA

960 - Lucijan Nikolić Malora (1)

1069 - ZVONIMIR RAŠIĆ

ACTIV

MTKD MARJAN

40
2:0

1068 - VILJEM BEZJAK (3)

1098 - ALEKS DAKIĆ (2)

MTKD MARJAN

PRANA

41
2:1

960

1068

50
2:0
960
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juniori -55
Borilište B

1. PATRIK KOLAKOVIĆ, PANTERA
2. MAROJE DEVERNAY, CHAMPION
3. MIHAEL KRALJ, PANTERA
3. FILIP NEMET, ION

965 - MAROJE DEVERNAY (1)
CHAMPION

1092 - MIHAEL KRALJ

1070 - FILIP MATIĆ

PANTERA

MTKD MARJAN

13
2:0

995 - Marko Pranjić

1013 - FILIP NEMET

FORTECA

ION

14
1:2

1117 - PAVLE MARINOVIĆ

1091 - PATRIK KOLAKOVIĆ (2)

ZADAR

PANTERA

15
0:2

965

1092

36
2:0

1013

1091

37
0:2

965

1091

52
0:2
1091
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juniori -59
Borilište A

1. MATIJA PETELINŠEK, ION
2. FRAN DUŠAK, ION
3. JAKOV ŽILIĆ, PRANA
3. Filip Ervaćinović, TIGAR ZAGREB

1014 - FRAN DUŠAK (1)
ION

1093 - NIKO JURIŠIĆ

1107 - Luka Krpan

PANTERA

SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

1
2:0

964 - Lovro Mataić
BROD

1099 - JAKOV ŽILIĆ

968 - Luka Dukić Lukač

PRANA

ČIGRA

2
2:0

959 - MATIJA LALIĆ

963 - BARTOL MATAIĆ

ACTIV

BROD

3
2:0

1015 - MATIJA PETELINŠEK

1008 - BRANIMIR ZDILAR

ION

IMOTSKI

4
2:0

1046 - Mihael Visinski

1111 - Filip Ervaćinović

MEDVEDGRAD

TIGAR ZAGREB

5
0:2

1022 - BRUNO MAJER (2)
JASTREB

1014

1093

24
2:0

964

1099

25
0:2

959

1015

26
0:2

1111

1022

27
2:0

1014

1099

42
2:1

1015

1111

43
2:1

1014

1015

51
1:2
1015
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juniori -63
Borilište A

1. Bojan Dinković, MEDVEDGRAD
2. Vito Peradenić, ACTIV
3. HRVOJE JELIĆ, MTKD MARJAN
3. FRAN GULIN, JASTREB

1047 - Bojan Dinković (1)
MEDVEDGRAD

1024 - NOA PRADEGAN

1073 - TOMA JURETIĆ

JASTREB

MTKD MARJAN

6
2:0

1072 - HRVOJE JELIĆ
MTKD MARJAN

1057 - Tibor Prugovečki
METALAC

1023 - FRAN GULIN
JASTREB

1074 - ADRIAN ĆURČIĆ
MTKD MARJAN

985 - Teo Matković

1071 - LOVRE BILIĆ

DUGO SELO

MTKD MARJAN

7
2:0

961 - Vito Peradenić (2)
ACTIV

1047

1024

28
2:0

1072

1057

29
2:0

1023

1074

30
2:0

985

961

31
0:1

1047

1072

44
2:0

1023

961

45
0:2

1047

961

52
2:0
1047
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juniori -68
Borilište B

1. KARLO HOLJEVIĆ, PANTERA
2. Luka Matej Šarac, ČIGRA
3. MATEJ VINCELJ, FOX
3. Patrik Božić, OSVIT

1094 - KARLO HOLJEVIĆ (1)

982 - MARKO SOKOL

PANTERA

DUBRAVA

16
2:0

1075 - MARIN BATARELO

999 - MATEJ VINCELJ

MTKD MARJAN

FOX

17
1:2

1085 - Patrik Božić (3)

1009 - MIRO KRALJEVIĆ

OSVIT

IMOTSKI

18
2:0

1112 - Roko Roščić

974 - Luka Matej Šarac (2)

TIGAR ZAGREB

ČIGRA

19
0:2

1094

999

38
2:0

1085

974

39
0:2

1094

974

53
2:0
1094
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juniori -73
Borilište B

1. Mate Teskera, DIV KNIN
2. Gabrijel Varenica, SUSEDGRAD SOKOL
3. IVAN KUTLEŠA, ION
3. GRGUR ŠARIĆ, SAJNAMI

976 - Mate Teskera (1)
DIV KNIN

988 - ROKO NIKOLIĆ

1016 - IVAN KUTLEŠA

ENERGY

ION

20
B.B.

1105 - GRGUR ŠARIĆ (3)

1005 - Lovre Marunčić

SAJNAMI

GUSAR

21
2:0

1108 - Gabrijel Varenica (2)
SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

976

1016

40
2:0

1105

1108

41
0:2

976

1108

54
2:1
976
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juniori -78
Borilište B

1. FILIP KRNJAIĆ, DUBRAVA
2. LUIS ČAKARUN, DONAT
3.
3.

983 - FILIP KRNJAIĆ

979 - LUIS ČAKARUN

DUBRAVA

DONAT

50
1:0
983
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juniori +78
Borilište B

1. LUKA KVATERNIK, MTKD MARJAN
2. MARIN DOGAN, IMOTSKI
3. ILIJA KOVAČEVIĆ, SAJNAMI
3. DOMINIK DELIBAŠIĆ, ION

1065 - LUKA KVATERNIK (1)

994 - Matija Rešetar

MTKD MARJAN

FORTECA

9
2:0

1104 - ILIJA KOVAČEVIĆ

980 - MARIN RIBARIĆ (4)

SAJNAMI

DUBRAVA

10
2:0

1007 - MARIN DOGAN (3)

1056 - MARO SUŠNIK

IMOTSKI

METALAC

11
2:0

1012 - DOMINIK DELIBAŠIĆ

993 - Leo Pergegaj (2)

ION

FORTECA

12
2:0

1065

1104

34
2:1

1007

1012

35
2:1

1065

1007

51
2:0
1065
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juniorke -42
Borilište C

1. MARINA BILIĆ, MARJAN
2. LEA GABELA, MARJAN
3. LUNA ANTUNOVIĆ, MARJAN
3. DORA SAMARŽIJA, PANTERA

1029 - MARINA BILIĆ (1)

1058 - Cvita Kalinić

MARJAN

METALAC

2
2:0

1003 - Jelena Marincel

1028 - LUNA ANTUNOVIĆ (4)

GACKA

MARJAN

3
0:2

1095 - DORA SAMARŽIJA (3)

1048 - Korana Pavić

PANTERA

MEDVEDGRAD

4
2:0

1030 - LEA GABELA

1100 - KLARA BOŠNJAK (2)

MARJAN

PRANA

5
2:0

1029

1028

18
2:1

1095

1030

19
0:2

1029

1030

28
2:0
1029
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juniorke -44
Borilište C

1. PETRA UGLEŠIĆ, MARJAN
2. GITA ŠANDL, JASTREB
3. LUCIJA MARČIĆ, MONTER
3. Greta Drakšić, ZAPREŠIĆ

1031 - PETRA UGLEŠIĆ (1)

1059 - LUCIJA MARČIĆ

MARJAN

MONTER

15
2:0

1120 - Greta Drakšić (3)

1025 - GITA ŠANDL (2)

ZAPREŠIĆ

JASTREB

16
0:2

1031

1025

26
2:0
1031
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juniorke -46
Borilište C

1. Dorotea Jesih, ČIGRA
2. SARA MIHOČINEC, JASTREB
3. VIKTORIA VARGA, ION
3. Petra Prlić, VELIKA GORICA

1026 - SARA MIHOČINEC (1)
JASTREB

1082 - NIKOLINA MATIĆ

1018 - VIKTORIA VARGA (4)

OMEGA

ION

6
0:2

984 - MIA SZITA (3)

1113 - Petra Prlić

DUBRAVA

VELIKA GORICA

7
0:2

970 - Dorotea Jesih

1049 - Kaja Kranjc (2)

ČIGRA

MEDVEDGRAD

8
2:0

1026

1018

20
2:1

1113

970

21
0:2

1026

970

29
0:2
970
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juniorke -49
Borilište C

1. LARA TUŠKAN, PRANA
2. Sofija Hinić, MEDVEDGRAD
3. Lana Meštrović, MEDVEDGRAD
3. VEDRANA KAROL BULAJA, MARJAN

1101 - LARA TUŠKAN (1)
PRANA

1096 - Tena Brezak
PANTERA

1004 - Lana Marincel
GACKA

1051 - Lana Meštrović (4)
MEDVEDGRAD

1032 - VEDRANA KAROL BULAJA (3)
MARJAN

1086 - Lourdes Hrgović
OSVIT

1076 - ANTONELA NAĐ

1050 - Sofija Hinić

NAŠICE

MEDVEDGRAD

1
0:2

1019 - MIA TAMBURIĆ (2)
ION

1101

1096

11
2:0

1004

1051

12
0:2

1032

1086

13
2:0

1050

1019

14
2:0

1101

1051

24
2:0

1032

1050

25
0:2

1101

1050

31
2:0
1101
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juniorke -52
Borilište A

1. Lucija Kalić, MEDVEDGRAD
2. Lana Jakara, MEDVEDGRAD
3. MARIJA MILADIN, MARJAN
3. Lorena Djak, DIV KNIN

966 - OZANA RADIĆ (1)

1052 - Lana Jakara

CHAMPION

MEDVEDGRAD

8
0:2

1114 - Meri Muža

1035 - PAOLA VUJEVIĆ

VELIKA GORICA

MARJAN

9
0:2

989 - LUCIJA BAŠIĆ

1079 - Mara Blečić

ENERGY

NOVI ZAGREB

10
0:2

1109 - Antonija Marjanović

1033 - MARIJA MILADIN (4)

SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

MARJAN

11
0:2

1034 - IDA PELJTO (3)

1060 - Nikol Bilonić

MARJAN

MONTER

12
2:0

1097 - Nika Bajzek

1053 - Lucija Kalić

PANTERA

MEDVEDGRAD

13
0:2

1054 - Elena Katičić

1102 - MATEA JAKOVOVIĆ

MEDVEDGRAD

PRANA

14
0:2

1077 - Petra Nogić

975 - Lorena Djak (2)

NAŠICE

DIV KNIN

15
0:2

1052

1035

32
2:0

1079

1033

33
0:2

1034

1053

34
0:2

1102

975

35
1:2

1052

1033

46
2:0

1053

975

47
2:0

1052

1053

53
0:2
1053
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juniorke -55
Borilište A

1. KLARA UGLEŠIĆ, MARJAN
2. ANA LUČIĆ, MARJAN
3. Dora Lacković, OSVIT
3. Sara Rogin, MEDVEDGRAD

1038 - KLARA UGLEŠIĆ (1)

986 - Marija Špoljarec

MARJAN

DUGO SELO

16
2:0

1121 - Gabrijela Tursan

1001 - PAULINA KOVAČEVIĆ

ZAPREŠIĆ

FOX

17
0:2

990 - PETRA KOSOR

1115 - Lana Horvat

ENERGY

VELIKA GORICA

18
0:2

1088 - Dora Lacković

1036 - EMA IVIČEVIĆ (4)

OSVIT

MARJAN

19
2:0

1055 - Sara Rogin (3)

1106 - LUCIJA JELIĆ

MEDVEDGRAD

SAJNAMI

20
2:0

1020 - SARA RAKIĆ MOROVIĆ

1087 - Rea Jakelić

ION

OSVIT

21
2:0

1064 - Ana Petek

1027 - MIA DELIĆ

MOTIV+

JASTREB

22
2:1

962 - Ida Smetko

1037 - ANA LUČIĆ (2)

ACTIV

MARJAN

23
0:2

1038

1001

36
2:0

1115

1088

37
0:2

1055

1020

38
2:0

1064

1037

39
0:2

1038

1088

48
2:0

1055

1037

49
0:2

1038

1037

54
2:0
1038
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juniorke -59
Borilište B

1. LANA GRAOVAC, MARJAN
2. MARIJETA ERCEGOVIĆ, MARJAN
3. DORA DIMOVSKI, MARJAN
3. LANA ZANINOVIĆ, MARJAN

1041 - LANA GRAOVAC (1)
MARJAN

967 - Paula Anđela Benić

1123 - Patricia Poljanac

ČIGRA

ZAPREŠIĆ

1
1:2

1116 - Lejla Lea Kajfeš

1002 - REA PRIŠLIN

VELIKA GORICA

FOX

2
2:1

971 - Jana Lacković

1039 - DORA DIMOVSKI

ČIGRA

MARJAN

3
0:2

1040 - MARIJETA ERCEGOVIĆ (3)

1010 - IVONA JERKOVIĆ

MARJAN

IMOTSKI

4
2:1

1122 - Mike Majnović

1103 - KIARA SUDAN

ZAPREŠIĆ

PRIMORJE

5
2:1

1089 - Lea Maloić

969 - Leona Guštin

OSVIT

ČIGRA

6
0:2

1042 - LANA ZANINOVIĆ (2)
MARJAN

1041

1123

26
2:0

1116

1039

27
1:2

1040

1122

28
2:0

969

1042

29
1:2

1041

1039

46
2:0

1040

1042

47
2:0

1041

1040

57
2:1
1041
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juniorke -63
Borilište B

1. LORENA OPAČAK, ION
2. Jelena Iljazović, MONTER
3. Mia Kostanjčar, ZAPREŠIĆ
3. Gabrijela Brzović, DUGO SELO

1021 - LORENA OPAČAK (1)
ION

1081 - Ana Župan
OBROVAC

991 - GABRIELA PAŠTAR

1110 - FRANKA TURKOVIĆ

ENERGY

BRINJE

7
0:2

1124 - Mia Kostanjčar (4)
ZAPREŠIĆ

1062 - Jelena Iljazović (3)
MONTER

1090 - Ana Lacković
OSVIT

987 - Gabrijela Brzović

1011 - KATIJA ĐEREK

DUGO SELO

IMOTSKI

8
2:0

1083 - PETRA ŽAPER (2)
OSIJEK

1021

1081

30
2:0

1110

1124

31
0:2

1062

1090

32
2:0

987

1083

33
2:0

1021

1124

48
2:0

1062

987

49
2:1

1021

1062

58
2:0
1021
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juniorke -68
Borilište B

1. MAJA SRHOJ, MARJAN
2. Adina Šehić, FORTECA
3. MIA LOVRIĆ, MONTER
3. Nika Bibica, FORTECA

1044 - MAJA SRHOJ (1)
MARJAN

1063 - MIA LOVRIĆ

997 - Eva Bogoje

MONTER

FORTECA

23
2:1

1045 - LAURA LJUBIČIĆ (3)

998 - Adina Šehić

MARTIN GRAD

FORTECA

24
1:2

1043 - MARITA MARAVIĆ

996 - Nika Bibica (2)

MARJAN

FORTECA

25
0:2

1044

1063

44
2:0

998

996

45
2:0

1044

998

56
2:0
1044
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juniorke +68
Borilište B

1. SARA ŽIŽIĆ, ION
2. MIKHA BABOK VRESK, FOX
3. Sara Bilić, GUSAR
3. Lea Barić, ACTIV

1017 - SARA ŽIŽIĆ (1)
ION

1119 - LENA BARIĆ

1006 - Sara Bilić

ZADAR

GUSAR

22
0:2

958 - Lea Barić (3)
ACTIV

1000 - MIKHA BABOK VRESK (2)
FOX

1017

1006

42
2:0

958

1000

43
1:2

1017

1000

55
2:0
1017
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